
We Accept Major Credit Cards,
WIC Vouchers and Food Stamps

ATM • Money Orders • Check Cashing
Lottery • Pre-Paid Phone Cards

Western Union • Gift CardsEXCLUDES SALE ITEMS, LIQUOR & CIGARETTES

Founded in 2006, Jennie V’s Seafood 
combines Scott Ancar’s 35 years of 

oyster expertise with Jennie Voisin Ancar’s 
four-generation family legacy. 

With 14,000 acres of oyster farms along 
Louisiana’s Gulf Coast and a storefront in 

Houma, they use sustainable 
practices like recycled shells to 
cultivate premium oysters and 

protect Louisiana’s coast, honoring 
the rich tradition of Cajun oyster culture.

SCAN HERE 
TO LEARN 

MORE ABOUT 
JENNIE V’S 
SEAFOOD

SPOTLIGHT

GROCERY FAVORITESGROCERY FAVORITES
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89¢$149 $269
lb.

Selected Food ClubSelected Food Club

Hen or Tom Hen or Tom 
TurkeysTurkeys

SelectedSelected

Spiral Sliced Spiral Sliced 
Smoked Half Smoked Half 

(2 Per Bag) Whole(2 Per Bag) Whole

Boston Butt Boston Butt 
Pork RoastPork Roast

24 pk. .5 ltr. Bottles
Food Club 

Drinking Water

4/$10

22-32 oz. Selected
Ore-Ida Potatoes

$399

10-12 ct. Single Serve Cups 
or 11-12 oz. Bags Selected

Community Coffee

2/$2/$1010

12 pk. 12 oz. Cans Selected
Coca-Cola Products

$449

Half Gallon Selected
Blue Bell Ice Cream

$599

Prices Valid Nov 19 - Dec 2, 2024

MON.-FRI. 6 A.M. TO 8 P.M.  
SAT.-SUN. 7 A.M. TO 8 P.M.

Scan For Website & Digital Ad560 N. Alexander Avenue, 
Port Allen, LA 70767

Phone: 225-344-0574 • Fax: 225-344-5281Highway 1 South Addis, LA 70710
Phone: 225-749-7310• Fax: 225-749-7311
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8 ct. or 22-28 oz. Selected 

PictSweet Farms PictSweet Farms 
VegetablesVegetables
2/$2/$44

3/$5$299$699

8-8.2 oz. Selected
Idahoan Instant 
Potato Mixes

$269

32 oz. Selected32 oz. Selected

Swanson Broths Swanson Broths 
or Stocksor Stocks

30 oz. Selected30 oz. Selected

Blue Plate Blue Plate 
MayonnaiseMayonnaise

128 oz. Jug Food Club128 oz. Jug Food Club

Vegetable or Vegetable or 
Canola OilCanola Oil

5 lb. Bag Medium 
or Long Grain
Supreme Rice

2/$5

12-16 oz. Selected
Luxury Pasta

$129

15-24 oz. Selected
Classico Pasta 
Sauces

2/$6

29 oz. Cans
Sugary Sam 
or Bruce's Yams

2/$5
10 oz. Bag
Jet Puffed Mini 
Marshmallows

2/$3

14 oz. Selected
Ocean Spray 
Cranberry 
Sauces

$199

11.78-18.71 oz. Selected
Nabisco Family Size 
Oreo Cookies

$399

8-13.8 oz. Selected
Kellogg's Snack 
Crackers

2/$7

17 oz. Selected
Tony Chachere's 
Injectable 
Marinades

$449

14.5-15.25 oz. Selected
Green Giant 
Vegetables

89¢

.87-.88 oz. Selected
McCormick Brown 
Gravy Mixes

79¢

10.5 oz. Selected 

Campbell's Campbell's 
Cream SoupsCream Soups

9999¢¢

.75-2.64 oz. Selected McCormick .75-2.64 oz. Selected McCormick 
Gravy Mixes  - 4/$5Gravy Mixes  - 4/$5

12 oz. Can PET 12 oz. Can PET 
Evaporated Mik - 2/$3Evaporated Mik - 2/$3

12 oz. Selected Luxury 12 oz. Selected Luxury 
Egg Noodles - 2/$5Egg Noodles - 2/$5

8.5 oz. Seleted 8.5 oz. Seleted Jiffy Jiffy 
Corn Muffin Mix  - 4/$1Corn Muffin Mix  - 4/$1

6 oz. French's 6 oz. French's 
Fried Onions  - $3.49Fried Onions  - $3.49

5 lb. Bags Selected 5 lb. Bags Selected 
Gold Medal Flour - $2.99Gold Medal Flour - $2.99

lb. lb.

(Trimmed) (Trimmed) 
Boston Boston Butt Butt 
Pork Roast  Pork Roast  

$1.99lb.$1.99lb.







DELI&BAKERY

DAIRY&FROZENWINE&LIQUOR

FRESH PRODUCEFRESH PRODUCE

MEAT & SEAFOOD SPECIALS
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OUR LIQUOR SECTION HAS EXPANDED! COME 
CHECK OUT ALL THE NEW VARIETIES WE HAVE!

16 oz. Selected
Daisy Dips Daisy Dips 
or Sour Creamor Sour Cream

$$224949

13-16 oz. Selected
Land O'Lakes Butter Land O'Lakes Butter 
Sticks or SpreadSticks or Spread

$$339999

10-12 oz. Selected
Pillsbury Frozen Pillsbury Frozen 
Pie ShellsPie Shells

$$229999

25-42 oz. Selected
Marie Callender's Marie Callender's 
Fruit or Cream PiesFruit or Cream Pies

$$557979

7-8 oz. Selected
Kraft Shredded Kraft Shredded 
or Chunk Cheeseor Chunk Cheese

2/$2/$44

8 oz. Selected Kraft
Philadelphia Philadelphia 
Cream CheeseCream Cheese

2/$2/$55

46 oz. Selected
Tropicana Tropicana 
JuicesJuices

$$229999

8 ct. Selected
Pillsbury Grands! Pillsbury Grands! 
BiscuitsBiscuits

2/$2/$55

1.75 ltr. Bottle  
Tito’s 
Vodka

750 ml. Selected 
Josh Cellars 
Wines 

$1199

30 pk. 12 oz. Cans 
Michelob Ultra 

$2999

1.75 ltr. Bottle 
Seagram's VO 

$2099

1.75 ltr. Bottle 
Pennsylvania 
Dutch Egg Nog 

$1899

1.75 ltr. Bottle 
Jack Daniel's 

$4199

750 ml. Bottle 
Amaretto 
DiSaronno 

$2999

1.75 ltr. Bottle
Crown Royal 
Whisky

$3199 $4599

Smithfield
Shank 

Portion Ham

$199

8 oz. Fresh
Jennie V's 
Oysters

$999

4 lb. Box Random Cut
Haring 
Catfish Fillets

$1299

12 oz. Imported
Thibodeaux 
Crawfish Tails

$399

12 oz. (21-30 ct.) 
Peeled & Deveined
Big Easy Shrimp

$469

Family Pack! Fresh 
Sanderson Farms

Boneless Breasts

$299

18-26 oz. Selected
Rosina Meatballs

$599

12-14 oz. Selected
Hillshire Farm 

Cocktail Smokies

$369

1.5 lb. Selected
Wright Stack 

Bacon

$749

3 lb. Selected
Manda Smoked 

Sausage

$999

Farm Fresh Crisp
CeleryCelery

$129

5 lb. Bag MountainKing 
or Basket & Bushel
Red or Gold PotatoesRed or Gold Potatoes

$299

5 oz. Selected Fresh Express
Salad Mixes Salad Mixes 
or Blendsor Blends

$399

3 lb. Bag US #1
Yellow OnionsYellow Onions

2/$3

Heart HealthyHeart Healthy

Sweet Sweet 
PotatoesPotatoes

1 lb. Guidry's1 lb. Guidry's

Creole Creole 
SeasoningSeasoning

IBP Select BonelessIBP Select Boneless

Beef Beef 
TenderloinTenderloin

Lean & Meaty! FrozenLean & Meaty! Frozen

Pork Loin Pork Loin 
Back RibsBack Ribs

Family Pack! 80% LeanFamily Pack! 80% Lean

Ground Ground 
ChuckChuck

Boneless (Trimmed) Boneless (Trimmed) 
USDA Select BeefUSDA Select Beef

Rump RoastRump Roast

$1599$299$399$499

39¢ $299

lb.lb.lb. lb.

lb.

Deli Sliced! Selected
Manda Hog Manda Hog 
Head CheeseHead Cheese

$$559999

Deli Sliced! New Yorker
Hot Pepper Hot Pepper 
CheeseCheese

$$559999

24 oz. Selected
King's Hawaiian King's Hawaiian 
Dinner RollsDinner Rolls

$$669999

32 oz. Selected Atlanta 
Cheesecake Company
CheesecakesCheesecakes

$$10109999

13 oz. Selected
Sweet P's Sweet P's 
BrowniesBrownies

$$339999
lb. lb.

32 oz. Atlanta Cheesecake Company 32 oz. Atlanta Cheesecake Company 
Cheesecake Sampler  - $11.99Cheesecake Sampler  - $11.99

8 oz. Selected Kraft 8 oz. Selected Kraft 
Cool Whip Topping  - $1.29Cool Whip Topping  - $1.29

16 oz. Kraft American 16 oz. Kraft American 
Cheese Singles - $3.49Cheese Singles - $3.49

1 lb. 90% Lean 1 lb. 90% Lean 
Swift Frozen Swift Frozen 

Ground Pork - $2.99Ground Pork - $2.99

Boneless Boneless 
Prime Beef Prime Beef 

Tenderlloin - $21.99lb.Tenderlloin - $21.99lb.

lb. lb.

Smithfield Butt Smithfield Butt 
Portion Ham  - $2.19lb.Portion Ham  - $2.19lb.

1 lb. Honeysuckle White 85% Lean 1 lb. Honeysuckle White 85% Lean 
Ground Turkey  - $4.29Ground Turkey  - $4.29

20 oz. Sanderson Farms 20 oz. Sanderson Farms 
Frozen Livers or Gizzards  - $2.19Frozen Livers or Gizzards  - $2.19

5.5 oz. Farm Fresh 5.5 oz. Farm Fresh 
Green Onions  - $1.49Green Onions  - $1.49

16 oz. Selected Jimmy Dean 16 oz. Selected Jimmy Dean 
Sausage Rolls  - $3.99Sausage Rolls  - $3.99


